3GAA101520-BSJ
General Information
Product ID:  3GAA101520-BSJ
ABB Type Designation:  M3AA 100LB 2
Catalog Description:  No Description Available
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation:  M3AA 100LB 2
Bearing:  6306-2Z/C3
Bearing NDE:  6205-2Z/C3
Country of Origin:  Poland (PL)
Finland (FI)
China (CN)
Customs Tariff Number:  85015220
Electrical Data:
Conn Temp Class Freq Voltage Power Speed Current Power Factor Efficiency Torque IS/IN
Y -- 50 Hz 400 V 3.00 kW 2897 r/min 5.40 A 0.930 87.50 % 9.90 N·m 7.60
D -- 50 Hz 230 V 3.00 kW 2897 r/min 9.40 A 0.930 87.60 % 9.90 N·m 7.60
Y -- 50 Hz 415 V 3.00 kW 2904 r/min 5.10 A 0.920 87.60 % 9.90 N·m 8.20
Gross Weight:  36 kg
IC Class:  IC411
IE Class Data (50 Hz):  IE Class IE3
Full Load (100%) 87.5 %
Partial Load (75%) 88.5 %
Partial Load (50%) 88.6 %
IM Class:  IMB5 IM3001
IP Class:  IP55
Insulation Class:  ICLF
Made To Order:  No